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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Venable405
Pearland Elite

9.475 9.800 9.3009.575 38.150
6 1 1 9 1 

1 

Audrey Sebring415
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.500 9.3259.350 37.925
2 5T 8 7T 2 

2 

Serena Garza397
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.600 9.4009.525 37.875
7T 2 2 5 3 

3 

Elise Headley398
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.450 9.6259.400 37.825
7T 7T 6T 1 4 

4 

Madelyn Dinh396
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.550 9.4759.475 37.500
15T 4 4 4 5 

5 

Peyton Laverell495
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.575 9.5508.775 37.425
4T 3 29T 2T 6 

6 

Hayden Headley399
Pearland Elite

9.775 9.325 9.0259.250 37.375
1 11 13T 18T 7 

7 

Maren Davis395
Pearland Elite

9.575 9.450 9.3508.900 37.275
3 7T 23T 6 8 

8 

Zara Borromeo394
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.150 9.2009.325 37.200
4T 14 9T 13T 9T

9T

Morgan Uptegrove403
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.450 9.2509.500 37.200
15T 7T 3 11 9T

9T

Catelyn Dean411
Pearland Elite

8.850 9.400 9.2759.300 36.825
24T 10 11T 10 11 

11 

Jazmynn McCleskey401
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.225 9.2009.250 36.775
13 13 13T 13T 12 

12 

Jaylee Wilkening361
Legacy

8.700 9.500 9.1509.225 36.575
30 5T 15 16 13 

13 

Harper Van Eps404
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.650 9.2259.150 36.325
9T 21T 16T 12 14 

14 

Lorelei Marquez412
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.750 9.0009.400 36.300
12 18T 6T 20T 15 

15 

Madison Byrne359
Legacy

8.850 9.300 8.6759.150 35.975
24T 12 16T 25 16 

16 

Reese Landry223
Dana's

8.600 8.900 9.0759.300 35.875
31 16 11T 17 17 

17 

Chloe Shaw416
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.625 9.0258.950 35.800
11 23 22 18T 18 

18 

Savannah Vinson406
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.725 9.0008.700 35.725
9T 20 32 20T 19 

19 

Adalyn Mosqueda414
Pearland Elite

8.950 7.750 9.5509.425 35.675
19T 31 5 2T 20 

20 

Avery McClendon413
Pearland Elite

8.950 8.525 9.3258.500 35.300
19T 24 37T 7T 21 

21 

Addison Smyth408
Pearland Elite

8.450 8.750 8.8509.150 35.200
34 18T 16T 22 22 

22 

Kaitlin McAnelly362
Legacy

9.000 7.650 9.1759.325 35.150
15T 32 9T 15 23 

23 

Leah Roberts402
Pearland Elite

8.900 8.800 8.8008.550 35.050
23 17 36 23 24 

24 

Alexis Godwin360
Legacy

9.050 8.200 8.7509.000 35.000
14 26T 20T 24 25 

25 
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Landry Thurston226
Dana's

8.750 8.650 8.5508.800 34.750
28T 21T 27T 26 26 

26 

Eliana Swaty363
Legacy

8.950 8.200 8.4509.000 34.600
19T 26T 20T 29T 27 

27 

Gabriella Leggio358
Legacy

8.550 9.000 8.2508.600 34.400
32T 15 34 33 28 

28 

Kennedy Adams227
Dana's

8.750 8.000 8.4508.800 34.000
28T 28 27T 29T 29 

29 

Daisy Lee400
Pearland Elite

8.250 8.500 8.2008.850 33.800
35 25 25T 34T 30 

30 

Reese Mcguire222
Dana's

8.550 7.775 8.5258.850 33.700
32T 30 25T 27 31 

31 

Heidi Bauman410
Pearland Elite

8.950 7.300 8.4758.900 33.625
19T 33T 23T 28 32 

32 

Katelynn Lopez228
Dana's

8.850 7.900 8.2008.650 33.600
24T 29 33 34T 33 

33 

Allisandra Martinez496
Pearland Elite

9.000 7.150 8.1009.125 33.375
15T 36 19 37 34 

34 

Britney Solomon409
Pearland Elite

8.800 7.300 8.1758.500 32.775
27 33T 37T 36 35 

35 

Lynzey Marble308
HHGC

7.000 6.225 7.8008.575 29.600
37 38 35 38 36 

36 

Aurora Vilo309
HHGC

5.000 7.200 8.3258.750 29.275
38T 35 31 32 37 

37 

Savannah Trueman407
Pearland Elite

5.000 6.950 8.3508.775 29.075
38T 37 29T 31 38 

38 

Emily Corley307
HHGC

7.250 5.100 7.5008.500 28.350
36 39 37T 39 39 

39 
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